Name of the Corporate Debtor:

registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

PUSHPANJALI REALMS AND INFRATECH LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-04-2024; List of Creditors as on: 24-06-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

80

326166138

73

305381220

47.30

20784918

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

340066710

339597747

52.60

468963

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

43977397

0.00

43977397

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

784927

73909

0.01

711018

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

824098756

588077

0.09

823510679

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5622420

1540716348

645640953

0.00

5622420

895075395

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/21572
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-08d0370d5963177762a5481faabd9842.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-95c18ce30af0315ce9631fa485999549.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-e98ebbc2f0a29b483c2828e90eb9d041.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-dfea7c7fdba0d82d6d3821c2a86ea1e1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-c241529933306ce8c0d1e074b9ba6885.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-be5a32ddf2f6ec11bdbfec8f8b1230cc.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-632adc46e3da3b35442a26703f6ed4f6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-23a1cdb1171a3a0a5f97c1c832aa7b69.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-04 14:40:53-4633aab6c1dbe01fb0d649bf26dfaf01.pdf
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